Binding Union srl - www.binding.it - X-DET-SHUNT-20070605.doc
VARIE - MISCELLANEOUS
1
Derivatori - Shunts
Descrizione Description
Derivatori per la misura di corrente continua.
Uscita di 60 oppure 100 mV
Shunts for measuring direct currents.

Current input:
• up to 60 A with M6 bolts
• from 60 A and above with M10 bolts
Note:  su richiesta realizzazioni da 1 a 6000 A NOTE: on request custom devices from 1 to 6000 A
     Dimensions (mm)
Codice
Code
Portata
Capacity
Caduta di tensione
Voltage drop
Classe
Class
Fig. A B C D F
ASH006 6 A 60 mV 0.5 1 --- --- --- --- ---
ASH010 10 A 60 mV 0.5 1 --- --- --- --- ---
ASH025 25 A 60 mV 0.5 1 --- --- --- --- ---
ASH060 60 A 60 mV 0.5 1 --- --- --- --- ---
ASH100 100 A 60 mV 0.5 2 10 36 86 112 25
ASH101 100 A 100 mV 0.5 2 10 36 114 138 25
ASH151 150 A 60 mV 0.5 2 10 38 86 112 25
ASH250 250 A 60 mV 0.5 2 10 38 86 112 25
ASH400 400 A 60 mV 0.5 2 10 40 86 117 38
ASH600 600 A 60 mV 0.5 3 20 60 131 173 48
A
B
C
78 mm